
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 7

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

17

20

MEHAK FATIMA 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA SHAHID 

FARUKH JAMEEL 

ARIBA ZIA 

HIRA SHUJA KHOKHAR 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN KARAMAT 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZAMAN 

FARAH HUMA 

SAIRA BANO 

FAIZAN TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR (Selected on
Additional marks claim)

SAMREEN JAMAL (Selected on
Women Quota)

ASIMA RAFIQUE (Selected on
Women Quota)

HAFIZA SADIA IMTIAZ
(Selected on Women Quota)

DR. KHALID FAHIM YASIN

SHAHID IKRAM

RAUF AHMAD

ZIA ULLAH

SHUJA UDDIN

CHAUDHRY KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

GHULAM NABI

AHMED HUSSAIN

TAHIR LATIF

QARI ALLAH BAKHSH

RIAZ-UL-HAQ CHAUDHRY

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

48900070

48900039

48900085

48900027

48900047

48900077

48900054

48900080

48900023

48900019

48900079

48900010

48900003

48900068

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

LAHORE

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

LODHRAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR OPHTHALMOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  29D2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

22 SAMIA ANDLEEB (Selected on
Minorities Quota)
DR. EJAZ AHMED

15 48900030 LAHORE RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR OPHTHALMOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  29D2022

12

13

15

16

18

19

21

23

24

25

26

ASIF MANZOOR 

SAIRAM AHMED 

USAMA IQBAL 

AMASH AQIL 

HAFIZ ATEEQ UR REHMAN 

ABDUL RAUF 

HASNAIN MUHAMMAD BUKSH 

SAJJAD MUHAMMAD HAIDER 

SHAMSHAD ALI 

FIZA AZHAR 

MUHAMMAD AHSEN 

MANZOOR AHMED

FAHIM AHMED

PERVEZ IQBAL

ZAHEER UDDIN AQIL QAZI

MUHAMMAD YASIN MIRZA

MUHAMMAD SHAFI NASIR

DR. MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

DR. SIRAJ HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

AZHAR RASHID

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

48900049

48900028

48900007

48900062

48900026

48900084

48900005

48900057

48900090

48900067

48900051

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR OPHTHALMOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  29D2022

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

AHSAN MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS ASGHAR 

AMNA NASRULLAH 

GULNAZ 

RASHIDA RIAZ 

MAHAM JAVED 

AQSA SALEEM 

KASHF ZAHEER 

MOHAMMAD HASAN BOKHARI 

SHAHID ABBAS 

RANA MUHAMMAD MOHSIN JAVAID

ATTIA AHMAD 

SARFRAZ MEHMOOD

DR. MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH

DR. SHAUKAT MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

KHALID JAVED BUTT

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ZAHEER UD DIN

HASAN TAUQIR BOKHARI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN

RANA JAVAID AZEEM

MUHAMMAD AHMAD

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

48900002

48900011

48900012

48900001

48900052

48900076

48900021

48900083

48900092

48900075

48900040

48900098

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR OPHTHALMOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  29D2022

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

KHADIJA ZAHID 

AYESHA CHANDNI 

MONEEB TARIQ 

NAYAB KHALID 

IRFAN MUSLIM 

TAYYAB REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN LODHI 

KAMRAN SHAHZAD 

UMAIR ABDULLAH 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ ASLAM 

SIDRA NASEEM 

ZAHID MAHMOOD NAGRA

ZAHID IQBAL

AYYOUB TARIQ

MUHAMMAD KHALID JAVED

MUHAMMAD MUSLIM JAVED

DR. ZIA UR REHMAN

QAMAR UL ISLAM LODHI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JATOI

HAJI MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD NASEEM HUMAY

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

48900037

48900024

48900034

48900014

48900063

48900013

48900078

48900022

48900089

48900058

48900069

48900065

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

LODHRAN

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR OPHTHALMOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  29D2022

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

KHIZIR HAYAT 

AMNA MEHMUD 

SABA TAUQEER 

MUHAMMAD USAMA RAHIM 

SAMAN MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ 

SADIA KHALID 

SAFEET SHAHBAZ KHAN 

AYESHA NAZIR 

SHAHZADA NAJAM UL HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD OWAIS SHARIF 

MUHAMMAD ABID JAVED 

SHABBIR AHMAD

SARFRAZ MEHMUD

MUHAMMAD TAUQEER

DR. MIAN ABDUR RAHIM

SALEEM MAHMOOD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

CH. BASHIR HUSSAIN KHALID

SHAHBAZ KHAWAR KHAN

NAZIR AHMED

ZAHOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ JAVED

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48900088

48900082

48900016

48900048

48900099

48900029

48900008

48900035

48900097

48900031

48900073

48900041

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

GUJRAT

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR OPHTHALMOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  29D2022

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

IMRAN MANZOOR 

SAIRA KAZMI 

ARSLAN SALEEM 

MAMOONA JAVAID 

ADEEL AHMAD SIDDIQUI 

HAFIZ WAQAR AHMAD GHAURI 

SYED AHMAD HASSAN WAQAS
SUBZWARI 

ZAHRA GHAZANFAR 

MUHAMMAD FAAZ MALIK 

USAMA JAVAID 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

UMER FAROOQ 

MANZOOR AHMAD

SYED MUNAWAR HUSSAIN KAZMI

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD JAVAID MALIK

DR. ABIR MANZOOR AHMAD SIDDI

GULZAR AHMAD GHAURI

SYED MUJAHID AKBAR MAMOON SU

GHAZANFAR MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD AMIR

JAVAID IQBAL

HAQ NAWAZ SAQIB

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

48900018

48900095

48900045

48900094

48900009

48900060

48900081

48900006

48900066

48900061

48900032

48900064

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

SARGODHA

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

LODHRAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR REGISTRAR OPHTHALMOLOGY    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

15 Case #  29D2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

SOHAIB AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD AFAQ SHAH 

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ANEEQ
ANSARI 

MUHAMMAD NAUSHERWAN ADIL 

KAMRAN HAIDER SHAHEEN 

FATIMA SIDRA TANWEER 

SUMAIRA RAHIM 

BILAL HUMAYUN 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

BASHEIR AHMED SHAH

MUHAMMAD TARIQ MAHMOOD ANSAR

MUHAMMAD NAEEM QURESHI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SHAHEEN

SYED TANWEER AHMED

RAHIM BAKHSH

HUMAYUN AKHTAR MIRZA

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

48900046

48900093

48900050

48900042

48900020

48900071

48900056

48900033

48900004

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


